Player Scores Merit Table - Division One

Player

Jonathan Gowland
Grant Dixon
Stuart Ord

James Newton
Lawry Cook
Michael Calvert
Andrew McCarrick
Mark Bonser
John Heppell
Martin McCririck
Aaron Leathley
Jack Richardson
Andrew Bell

Gav Nesbit

Luke Bonser
Ryan Blemings
John Kennedy
lan Baxter
Matthew Stephenson
Wayne Melles
Phil McCulley
David Bell

Kris Ball

Sam Pearson
Kevin Suggitt
Graeme Marchbank
Matty Robinson
Alex Robinson
John Kirkpatrick
Stuart Nixon
Greg Southwick
James Gerencser
Ally Baird

Sean Foster

Niall Mannion
Lee Patton

Ryan Mackie
Martin Fulbrook
Rio Jones

Craig Walton
Stephen Turnbull

06 August 2024

Club

Brancepeth Castle
Seaham

Durham City
Consett

Boldon

Boldon

Boldon

Consett
Brancepeth Castle
Boldon

Consett

Durham City
Durham City
Boldon

Consett

Consett

Consett

Houghton le Spring
Ramside A
Brancepeth Castle
Ramside A
Durham City
Seaham

Seaham

Chester le Street
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Ramside A
Chester le Street
Houghton le Spring
Boldon

Brancepeth Castle
Houghton le Spring
Ramside A
Seaham

Houghton le Spring
Brancepeth Castle
Houghton le Spring
Seaham

Consett

Matches Total
Played Points

13
12
13
14
12
14
13
14
12
11
12
13
11
12
12
14
7
13
13
12
8
12
9
10
13
11
11
12
12
14
13
13
14
13
10
10
13
10
14
12
14

21
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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2024

Home

06/08/2024
Away  Points
Points Points per Game
12 9 1.62
6 13 1.58
10 9 1.46
11 8 1.36
9 9 1.50
10 8 1.29
11 7 1.38
11 7 1.29
6 11 1.42
11 6 1.55
8 8 1.33
9 7 1.23
10 6 1.45
12 4 1.33
8 7 1.25
9 6 1.07
10 4 2.00
10 4 1.08
10 4 1.08
11 3 1.17
5 8 1.62
10 3 1.08
6 6 1.33
6 6 1.20
7 5 0.92
8 4 1.09
8 4 1.09
8 4 1.00
8 4 1.00
8 4 0.86
9 3 0.92
10 2 0.92
10 2 0.86
5 6 0.85
6 5 1.10
9 2 1.10
9 2 0.85
6 4 1.00
6 4 0.71
7 3 0.83
9 1 0.71



Player

Michael Thompson
David A Patterson
Derek Goldsmith
Adam Reay
David Bingham
Steven Burn

lan Rooney
David Johnson
Jonathan Major
Ali Patton

Allan Williams
Paul Atkinson
Lewis Reay
Keith Flinn

John Ellison
Adam Laidler
Andrew Soppitt
Jeff Willey

Dan Fox
Nicholas Mansell
Gary Dixon
Richard Mason
Dean Findlay
Gav Quinn
Andrew Jackson
Callum Woodley
Michael Og
Brian Nelson
David Black
Dylan Brolls
Sean Embleton
Dan Ellison
Andy Charlton
Colin Walker
Dave Conway
lan Johnson
Steve Gowland
Willian Megginson
Vaughan Raine
Richard Lee
Kevin Booth
Bradley Hildreth
David Pringle
Matthew Brady

06 August 2024

Club

Seaham

Seaham

Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Boldon

Brancepeth Castle
Consett

Chester le Street
Brancepeth Castle
Chester le Street
Seaham

Ramside A
Ramside A
Chester le Street
Houghton le Spring
Houghton le Spring
Brancepeth Castle
Houghton le Spring
Brancepeth Castle
Ramside A
Consett

Durham City
Durham City
Boldon

Durham City
Ramside A
Seaham

Chester le Street
Boldon

Chester le Street
Ramside A
Houghton le Spring
Chester le Street
Boldon

Boldon

Consett
Brancepeth Castle
Durham City
Brancepeth Castle
Durham City
Seaham

Ramside A
Houghton le Spring
Ramside A

Matches Total
Played Points

13 10
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Home

Away

Points

Points Points per Game
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0.77
0.69
1.00
0.69
1.00
1.33
1.00
0.89
0.89
0.70
0.78
0.70
0.58
0.88
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.55
0.67
0.50
2.00
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.00
0.57
0.60
0.38
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.33
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.67
0.40
0.33
0.50
0.20



Player

Paul Lee

Chris Embleton
Chris Morgan
David Foreman
David Wilkinson
Elliot Cutts
Grant Walker
Jack McDonald
James Lusk
Joe Fryer

John Hogg
Jonny Elder
Matthew Moore

06 August 2024

Club

Brancepeth Castle
Ramside A
Durham City
Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Boldon

Boldon

Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Houghton le Spring
Chester le Street
Ramside A

Matches Total
Played Points

4
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Home
Points Points per Game

1
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Away

0
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Points

0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



